
IFB 155-18

    Bid Opening Date:  March 19, 2019

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One:  02/27/2019 Addendum Two: 03/08/2019 Addendum Three: 03/12/2019

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

$2,868,585.80 N 3 N FD

$2,125,110.00 N 3 N FD

$2,403,490.75 N 3 N FD

$2,780,414.00 N 3 N FD

$2,122,856.13 N 3 N FD

$2,852,900.00 Y 3 N CD

$2,699,049.00 Y 3 N FD

$3,317,622.39 N 3 N CD

   RECORDED BY:  

Jax Underground Utilities, Inc.

T B Landmark Construction, Inc.

T.G. Utility Company, Inc.

DB Civil Construction, LLC

DBE Management, Inc. 

d/b/a DBE Utility Services

J.B. Coxwell Contracting, Inc.

United Brothers Development Corp.

  TITLE:  Tredinick Pkwy – Millcoe Rd to Mill Creek Rd Trans – 

                                  Reclaimed Water Main

COORDINATOR

Callaway Contracting, Inc.

Addendum Four: N/A

N/A

WM2

OPTIONAL

Email: hamitr@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com 

BUYER

David King

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Thomas Hamilton



RFP 062-19

    Bid Opening Date:  March 19, 2019

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One:  02/25/2019 Addendum Two: 03/15/2019 Addendum Three: N/A

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

RECEIVED Y 2 N FD

AECOM Technical Services, Inc.

Addendum Four: N/A

      TITLE:  Water/Wastewater Capital Program Management

COORDINATOR

N/A

N/A

MANDATORY

Email: dewbb@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com 

BUYER

Dan Kruck

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Bryan Dewberry

    RECORDED BY:  

Black & Veatch Corporation

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.

The Haskell Company


	155-18 Bid Tab
	062-19 Bid Tab

